081113,  wef

ASS. REC.BY: /Y0r ¢ \ e C§/7M / L0 /O<P]7/U;{/(,/’,Z '

ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: Veh No: f 7 / /{ ')«Ko_( C, Yr Regn: 4,/, ?7/ ‘?*fy/ y
Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor 1/ Prime Mover I'
OD/TPYWS /TP RES /OD RES [ EVA[INV/ MV Truck / Trailer or C 4/

To Ikp/ectVehicle No: ;/'/ ﬁ L @Qf’( Make: /[%(/{nlo(, AG }0NfQ cc /S/gv

at Workshop m/s ( O aA @f f A.G /QD Colour M AIC:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
of SpReading _— T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 5/\[ @ 163 31 Eng/No: 7 7
Policy No. C/No: kM Hc&l cV k% [ Y 6(7%
Claims No. Gen. Cond{Good / Fair | Poor | Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Indrdef / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) 7 Brake: Igordey/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Modi : S/Rim | STD A/Rim or
Tyre Size: F: / g_f/ { ¢ % V4 ¥
(Policy Condition) R: 7 )
Remark: The veh had commenced its \ /S | OIS | |BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection. \Q TOYO/ YOKO or —DL{ . ful‘n
Bal. or Market Value: Front é‘ Rear é
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. mm " R/Bal. mm
GIA |/ PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res. Yes or No D.OA. 7/7/“), )/?/ polL / /¢ {/;Z/
Lum Sum: %+  3Val: Yes or No Survey held at il
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS il <P«M L Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear / OIS / NIS / UIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT v / S dtﬁr ﬂ
Date: Person Contacted: LT L \(,),7 The hassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time  Action / Instruction '

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:

1) D Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee:

Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:

2) Add Fee: :Site Insp  (§ ) __S+RS__SI
l:': Interview ($ ) Photos

Report Format : 7 ] [ ] Tech. 1nvs (8 ) Others

Lump Sum/1.B.I: ($ ) : Weekend (Sﬁ - )




10121122, 3.51 PM

TP INSURER:
CTPL

Singapore

Repairer Estimates

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (coRregNo199506048W)
59 Loyang Drive

Singapore 508969
Tel: 6214 8300

U\ 1/\')

(L

w)

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ) /\

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:  THIRDPARTY Ref. No:
Policy No: Date of Loss: 27/10/2022
Vehicle Reg. No.: SHA2405C Driveable? YES
Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
Make/Model: o HYBRID, 1.6 GLS  yghicle Reg. Date: ~ 14/05/2019
Vehicle Colour: BLUE Gen Condition: GOOD
Engine No: G4LEKU210484 Chassis No: KMHC851CVKU 146086
Odometer: 0 KM ﬁ[b
o [klods:

Paint Type: W <ud 4’“’ Curv.,
List Item Discount: 20.00 % / 4
Total Loss? NO /‘ ’{ be
Est. Duration of Repair 7

1[4 At 4=

(day)

Present Location:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

COST OF CLAIMS

Parts
Miscellaneous Items

Labour
Paintwork Labour

Towing

This claim is handled

Lbna Hitmmanara manman com/claims/mdex.cfm?fusebox=MTRclaim&fuseacu'on=gen_docview&caseid=1154517&doctype REPEST&corole=1&

Amount

14,036.56
11.00

4,710.00
0.00
0.00

18,757.56
1,313.03

20,070.59

Gross Total (S$)
+ GST 7.00% (S$)

Nett Amount (S$)

by: JUMANI BIN MASUDIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

|

13



10/31/22, 351 PM

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 192
Labour: Repairer's

Repairer Estimates

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 Oct 2022)
HYUNDAI IONIQ HYBRID 1.6 GLS DCT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHA2405C/31/10/2022 15:47

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk °.

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty PartNo.

%Disc

o

O ~NOOO A WN =

28
29

-
[8,]
B N N N N N N N i N e e I T T N I

*REAR BUMPER ASSY
*REAR BUMPER CLIPS
*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH Ol
*REAR FENDER LH
*REAR BUMPER AIR DUCT LH T
*WHEEL RIM LH Gre
*WHEEL TYER LH
*CURTAIN AIRBAG MODULE_
*FRT LH SEAT CUSHION

*FRT LH SEAT CUSHION AIR BAG
*REAR SAFETY BELT ASSY LH
*REAR SAFETY BELT ASSY RH
*FRT SAFETY BELT ASSY RH
*FRT SAFETY BELT ASSY LH
*FUEL LIP TANK COVER

*REAR WHEEL HUP CAP LH
*REAR WHEELBEARING ING $ HUB
*REAR TRAILING ARM LH
*REAR ASSIST ARM LH
*REAR S/ABSORBER LH
*REAR S/ABSORBER MOUNTING LH
*STABILIZER BAR
*STABILIZER LINK
*REAR UPPER ARM LH
*REAR LOWER ARM LH
*REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH
“UNIT ASSY - SMARTK CRU (RADAR SENSOR) A, ¥
*REAR DOOR APFS LOGO

*REAR FENDER SHIELD LH
F=Franchise part. L=ListitemDisc.

v

(<%

-4

2ok

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

0.00
20.00

%Depr
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount

*459.40 FL —
*22.00FL=
*55.80FL—"
*1,768.30FL~"
*87.30 FL—
*1,124.20FL &~

*216.00F 7

*1,344 50 FL__—
*3,151.20 FL 2~
*1,344.50 FL_—

*513.20FL__—

*513.20 FL—

*648.90 FL_—

*648.90 FL—"
*83.30 FL

*346.40 FC

*544.00FL -

*265.40FL ™

*227.90FL >

*230.50FL 9

*133.10FL D

*387.30FL >

*147.30FL 9

*239.50FL 9

*393.10FL >

*538.10FL 2

*1,784.80FL ?
*80.00F —

"173.60FL_—

17,471.70

3,435.14

14,036.56

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHA2405C/31/10/2022 15:47. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

https://singapore.merimen com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRcIaim&fuseaction=gen_docview&casexd=1154517&doc1ype=REPEST&corole=1&.. 2/3



10731722, 3:51 PM

Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Repairer Estimates

Miscellaneous Items
1 1 OD/TP Case (Insurer)

Estimates on Labour
No Particulars

Amount

Az 11.00

Sub Total (S$) 11.00
Lab.Type Amount

Labour ltems

PANEL BEATING & ¢V
SPRAYPAINT 110

CHECK WIRING

TUFF KOTE

REMOVE/REFIX REAR UPHOSLTERY
RENEW SAFETY BELT

REMOVE/RENEW FRT SEAT CUSHION LH
REMOVE / REFIX REAR UNDER CARRIGE
DIAGNOSETIC & RESETTING FAULT CODE
TOWING FEE (KING DOOLY)

ADJUST FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT

W 0O ~N OO s W=

- =
=1

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 4,710.00

New /0D 1,800.00
New / 0(_9\9 1,200.00
New R 80.00
New ¥ o 80.00
New  LO 200.00
New /o 150.00
New EFU 150.00
New /&0 300.00
New ? 480.00
New 150.00
New ; g’g 120.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHA2405C/31/10/2022 15:47. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https:/lsmgapore.men‘men.com/claims/mdex.cfm?fusebox=MTRclaim&fuseaclion=gen_docview&caseid=1154517&doctype=REPEST&corole=1&... 313



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
e

Ownmer ID:

Vehicle Detalls

Vedde lo No. -

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vet Makay

Vehicls Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Fngloe ey -

Charssis No.:

Movdmom Posor Outgnt:
Open Markeot Value:

Originat Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual AR Paidd:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PART Flighility Fxpiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details

COT Txpiry Date:
COE Category:

COT Perlod(Years):
PO et

COE Rebate Amount:
Toral Rehate Amaount:
Message

Crmvayrarry
B821R

A4V (

No

01 Naov 2022
HYUMDAI
AEIONIQHEV 16 DCT
Blue

2019

GALL K1L17104604
KMHC851CVKU 146084
104 KW (113 1)
$24,799.00

14 May 2019

14 May 2019

0

$11,71900

Yes
I3May 2077
$8,789.00

1 May 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
8

$22,302.00

$12,638.00

21,1727

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upan COF expiry ar when the

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicahle), whichever I earlier

The information contained herein Is correct as at 01 Nov 2022

OK
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